
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

Web site : www.nitt.edu  

                                                                                 TENDER NOTIFICATION                                                                                                         

          Ref No: NITT/EM/EO/AE(E)/Enq.No.24-28/2013-2014.                                                      Date.24.01.2013                                                                              

               The Chief of works, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichirappalli- 620 015 invites on behalf 

of The Director, NIT,Trichirappalli--620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible 

contractors of NITT/CPWD and those in the appropriate list of Tamil nadu state PWD, Railways, MES and 

BSNL for the following work. Sealed tenders will be received by the Registrar, National Institute of 

Technology at his Office at National Institute of technology, Trichirappalli--15 up to 3.00 p.m on  

15.02.2013 . The tender will be opened in the office of the Registrar. 

Details 

Enq 

No
Name of works & Locatin

Estimate 

cost put to 

tedeter    

(Rs)

Earnest 

Money  

(Rs)

Tender 

cost        

( Rs)

Last date 

and time of 

submission 

of Tender 

Time and 

date   of 

opening of 

Tender 

24

Providing power supply to computers 

and Acs at central library for centre for 

Enterpreneurship and incubation 

(CEDI)

440797 8816 525

Up to 3.00 

PM on 

15.02.2013

At 3.30 PM on 

15.02.2013

25
Replacement of wornout panel and 

Rewiring works at main sump house.
601020 12020 525

Up to 3.00 

PM on 

15.02.2013

At 3.30 PM on 

15.02.2013

26

Modifications of electrical works in 

Thermal lab and providing power 

supply to Acs modifications of 

electrical wirings at library in 

mechanical dept.

692046 13841 525

Up to 3.00 

PM on 

15.02.2013

At 3.30 PM on 

15.02.2013

27

Providing power panel and distribution 

board for computers and Air 

conditioners at New computer lab in 

Architecture dept. 

550962 11019 525

Up to 3.00 

PM on 

15.02.2013

At 3.30 PM on 

15.02.2013

28

Providing electrical wiring to 

computers and Acs at New computer 

lab in Architecture dept. 

699271 13985 525

Up to 3.00 

PM on 

15.02.2013

At 3.30 PM on 

15.02.2013

           

 

 

 

PTO 

http://www.nitt.edu/


 The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above through two 

different Demand Drafts payable at State Bank of India, NITT Branch in favor of The Director, National 

Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenderer or 

rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from date of tender, whichever is earlier. The earnest 

money will be retained in the case of the successful tenderer and will not carry any interest. 

  Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to The Director, National Institute of 

Technology, Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and Ref.No. being noted on 

the cover.                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 
 
Copy submitted to: The Director, NIT for kind information 

NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http : www.nit.edu. 

Estate maintenance Department Notice board. 

 

 
 
I.E/Electrical                                                       A.D (P & D)                                         Chief of Works 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.nit.edu/

